1
April 2023
Infineon XENSIV™ – magnetic sensor
solutions for power tools
2Copyright © Infineon Technologies AG 2023. All rights reserved.2023-04-27
Applications trends and sensor use-cases1 3
Infineon sensors solutions2 11
Tools and kits3 21

23Copyright © Infineon Technologies AG 2023. All rights reserved.2023-04-27
XENSIV™ 2GO kits portfolio overview
Product group Sales name Ordering code
Magnetic switches TLE4966_MS2GO SP005406992
Angle
TLE5012B_E1000_MS2GO SP002133956
TLE5012B_E5000_MS2GO SP002133964
TLE5012B_E9000_MS2GO SP002133968
TLI5012B_E1000_MS2GO SP002133960
3D Hall
TLE493D-P2B6MS2GO SP005571233
TLE493D-W2B6_MS2GO SP001707578
TLV493D-A1B6_MS2GO SP001707574
Current TLI4971_MS2GO SP005345474
24Copyright © Infineon Technologies AG 2023. All rights reserved.2023-04-27
XENSIV™ Shield2GO portfolio overview
Product group Sales name Ordering code
Magnetic switches
S2GO_HALL_TLE4964-3M SP004308590
S2GO_2_HALL_TLE4966K SP004308598
3D Hall
S2GO_3D_TLE493DW2B6-A0 SP004308594
S2GO_3D_TLI493DW2BW-A0 SP005410385
S2GO_3D-SENSE_TLV493D SP001823678
Current S2GO_CUR-SENSE_TLI4971 SP005345472
MyIoT adapter MYIOTADAPTERTOBO1 SP002434972
25Copyright © Infineon Technologies AG 2023. All rights reserved.2023-04-27
XENSIV™ add-ons portfolio overview
Product group Sales name Ordering code
Magnetic switches OPENCLOSE2GOHS SP005544849
Angle ROTATE KNOB ANGLE 2GO SP002441192
3D Hall
ROTATE KNOB 3D 2 GO KIT SP001504602
OUT OF SHAFT FOR 3D 2 GO SP003475178
JOYSTICK FOR 3D 2 GO KIT SP001491834
LINEAR-SLIDER 2GO SP002043034
DIR_INDICATOR2GO SP005350196
POWER_DRILL2GO SP005350194
MINI_CONTROL2GO SP005350192
PLAY2GO FOR 3D 2 GO KIT SP005731811
LINEAR SPINDLE MOVEMENT FOR
3D 2 GO
Soon available!
CONTACTLESS SWITCH ARRAY FOR